
Emirates Archery League,3rd Stage, 2025/2026 (S)
UAE ARCHERY FEDERATION (EAL3S25)
SHARJAH, From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Medallists by Event

Event Name Date Medal Athlete Country

COMPOUND MEN OPEN Sat 24 Jan

Gold AHMED ALI AHMED Dabil AL THIQAH Al Thiqah Club for Handicapped

Silver ALI NASSER ALI Jaber ABUDHABI Abu Dhabi Club for Bow and Arr

Bronze GHOLAM KHORSHID RAHIMI DCPD Dubai Club for People of Deter

Recurve Men Sun 25 Jan

Gold SIB SANKAR MAITY Guruprasad ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Silver INDRA CHAND SWAMI . HAMRIYAH Al Hamriyah Club

Bronze OMAR  ABDELAZIZ AHMED Mohammed AMIRI Amiri Guard Club

Recurve Women Sun 25 Jan

Gold ?RASHA YAHYA AHMED Abumyghiseeb FMAC Fujairah Martial Arts Club

Silver FATIMA  MOHAMED RASHID Mohamed SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Bronze MAHA  ABDELRAHIM  MOHAMED Ibrahim SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Recurve Under 21 Men Sun 25 Jan

Gold SAEED MOHAMED ALI Tamourouk DIBBA-H Dibba Al-Hisn Cultural and Spo

Silver ABDOLLAH ALI  ALI ZADEH . HAMRIYAH Al Hamriyah Club

Bronze HAZAA  SALIM  KHALFAN Binnawas ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Recurve Under 21 Women Sun 25 Jan

Gold MARYAM WASEM HASSAN Mirza ABUDHABI Abu Dhabi Club for Bow and Arr

Silver NOURA ADIL ZAINAL Mirza SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Bronze SHAMSA MOHAMMED KHALIFA Alhajri ABUDHABI Abu Dhabi Club for Bow and Arr

Recurve Under 18 Men Sun 25 Jan

Gold ALI  YAGOUB  ALI Abbas SHARJAH Sharjah sport club for Individ

Silver ABDUL WAHAB REZAUL KARIM * ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Bronze KHALIFA MUSABEH  HAMAD Khalifa ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Recurve Under 18 Women Sun 25 Jan

Gold SAMIYA ODINAEVA - . SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Silver MONA FAISAL MOHAMED Abdalla SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Bronze HUDA SALEH ABDULLA Al Watani FMAC Fujairah Martial Arts Club

Compound Men Sun 25 Jan

Gold SANIL VATTUKULANGARA ANILAN .  MUSHRIF Mushrif Range

Silver SULTAN HAMID AWADH Hussain ABUDHABI Abu Dhabi Club for Bow and Arr

Bronze MOHAMMED SALEH MUBARAK Mohammed ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Compound Women Sun 25 Jan

Gold AMNA YOUSIF YOUSIF Ahmed SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Silver MOHINI SOHANKUMAR PATLE Rahangdale DARCHERS DArchers Academy

Bronze AIRA KEIKO MARTINEZ ANOLLADO - MUSHRIF Mushrif Range

Compound Under 21 Men Sun 25 Jan

Gold YOUSSEF AMR MOHAMED Kotb ALBATAEH Al Batayih Cultural & Sports C

Silver AHMED EYAD MESTO ALBATAEH Al Batayih Cultural & Sports C

Bronze OBAID AHMED OBAID Khusouni ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Compound Under 21 Women Sun 25 Jan

Gold MAITHA MOHAMED SAEED Mohamed SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Silver SARA ADIL ZAINAL Mirza SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Bronze ROUDA YOUSIF YOUSIF Ahmed SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Compound Under 18 Men Sun 25 Jan

Gold MOHAMED AMR MOHAMED Kotb ALBATAEH Al Batayih Cultural & Sports C

Silver MANSOOR MOHAMED SALIM Binmusallam ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Bronze NASIR SAEED MOHAMED Saeed ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Compound Under 18 Women Sun 25 Jan

Gold RAKSHITA SARAVANAN  ANNAMALAI DARCHERS DArchers Academy

Silver MAROA  SALMAN ABDULLAH SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Bronze PRATISHTHA  SINGH  HIRDESH  Kumar DARCHERS DArchers Academy
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Recurve X Team Sun 25 Jan

Gold

ABDALLA OBAID ALHUMAIDI Khusouni

SAEED SUHAIL SAEED Belamri

SIB SANKAR MAITY Guruprasad

ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Silver

FATIMA  MOHAMED RASHID Mohamed

MAHA  ABDELRAHIM  MOHAMED Ibrahim

SNEHAL DIVAKAR SUSHIL Divakar

SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Bronze

FAHMI THABIT MOHAMMED 

OMAR  ABDELAZIZ AHMED Mohammed

SAAD  ABDELAZIZ HASSAN 

AMIRI Amiri Guard Club

Recurve U18 X Team Sun 25 Jan

Gold

ABDUL WAHAB REZAUL KARIM *

KHALIFA MUSABEH  HAMAD Khalifa

SALIM BADR HAMAD Suwaidan

ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Silver

MONA FAISAL MOHAMED Abdalla

SAMIYA ODINAEVA - .

SHEIKHA ABDULGHANI ABDULRAHMAN Abdulwahed

SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Bronze

MENAT ALLA AHMED Mohamed

JABER  ALI HAMAD Hs

NILLA OTSO OLAVI Kauppi

ABUDHABI Abu Dhabi Club for Bow and Arr

Compound X Team Sun 25 Jan

Gold

RAMI HASSAN OSMAN 

SULTAN HAMID AWADH Hussain

YOUSEF  HASSAN ABDULLA Khamis

ABUDHABI Abu Dhabi Club for Bow and Arr

Silver

ALI ABDULLA AHMED 

BDALLA  SALIM  KHALFAN 

SALEH YOUSSEF SALEH 

AMIRI Amiri Guard Club

Bronze

MOHAMMED  ANVAR  CHELLAPURATH  

SANIL VATTUKULANGARA ANILAN .  

VISHNU  SIDHARTHAN NARIYAMPULL 

MUSHRIF Mushrif Range

Compound Under 18-21 X Team Sun 25 Jan

Gold

MAITHA MOHAMED SAEED Mohamed

ROUDA YOUSIF YOUSIF Ahmed

SARA ADIL ZAINAL Mirza

SWS Sharjah Womens Sports

Silver

MANSOOR MOHAMED SALIM Binmusallam

NASIR SAEED MOHAMED Saeed

OBAID AHMED OBAID Khusouni

ALMADAM Al Madam Cultural Sports Club

Bronze

NORA ABDULLAH ALMALEKY Almaleky

WADIMA ABDULLAH JUMA Alkhawar

SHEHAB AHMED ALI Mohammed

ABUDHABI Abu Dhabi Club for Bow and Arr
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